
ID First Name Last Name Name of Business E-mail Address Telephone Number (xxx-xAre you a bidding as a prime or sub?
1 Liam OBrien Ballard Marine Construction, LLC estimating@ballardmc.com 360-450-3918 Sub
2 barnes clayton barnes clayton construction barnesclayton@yahoo.com 202-555-0168 Sub
3 Mike Edde The Dutra Group estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 Sub
4 Don Hart Mitchell Engineering dhart@mitchell-engineering.com 415-589-7311 Prime
5 Scott Klopf Silverado Contractors, Inc. Scott@Silveradocontractors.com (510) 385-5795 Prime
6 Matt Bramlett Silverado Contractors, Inc. Mbramlett@silveradocontractors.com 925-818-2324 Prime
7 Amanda Johnston Silverado Contractors, Inc. ajohnston@silveradocontractors.com 925-787-2553 Prime
8 eric  johnson north american procurement council bids@napc.me 7895631236 Sub
9 Blaise Fettig Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. bfettig@vortex-sfb.com 925-331-3202 Prime

10 Sean Puterbaugh Heirloom Carbon Technlogies, Inc. sean@heirloomcarbon.com 5105126202 Prime
11 Charles Schembri Schembri Construction Company Inc. Charles@Schembri.Com 415-656-0300 Prime
12 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corporation gpeck@hoseley.com 415-404-8997 Sub
13 Jae Shin Ground Control Inc. jae@groundci.com 415-508-8589 Sub
14 Isabella Hernandez KM 106 Construction Inc isabella@km106.com 6282867901 Sub
15 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corporation gpeck@hoseley.com 415-404-8997 Prime
16 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 415-822-4400 Prime
17 Wil Evans Evans Brothers Inc. wil@evansbrothers.com 925-443-0225 Prime
18 Bryan Holm Cazadoro Construction, Inc bholm@cazadoro.com 415-500-1109 Prime
19 Jonathan Wickman Wickman Development & Construction estimating@wickmandev.com 415-239-4500 Prime
20 Dan Lohr Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. dan.lohr@errg.com 925-839-2266 Prime
21 Crystal Timms YCAT-C ctimms@ycat-c.com 4156938032 Prime
22 Don Cabral Bertco Inc. dcabral@bertcoinc.com 415-982-9501 Prime
23 Pearl Regis Construction Bid Source LLC pearl@constructionbidsource.com 888-786-9450 Sub
24 Don Cabral Bertco, Inc. dcabral@bertcoinc.com 415-982-9501 Prime
25 DEANNA JOHNSON SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET (415) 282-8220 Prime
26 James Reilly ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. estimating@angotti-reilly.com 415-575-3700 Prime
27 Michael Babst ETIC mbabst@eticeng.com 925-639-1267 Prime
28 Angela Carsner Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. angela.carsner@errg.com 415-606-2820 Prime
29 jae shin ground control inc. jae@groundci.com 415-508-8589 Prime
30 Loura Grayson The Dutra Group estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 Sub
31 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corp estimating@hoseley.com 415-404-8997 Prime
32 Isaac Arvie THE ARVIEONE CONSTRUCTION GROUP Arvieoneconstruction@gmail.com 4157136676 Sub
33 Mabel Cater McGuire and Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com 510-632-7676 Prime
34 sss ss sss ss@gmail.com 9589569654 Sub
35 Valerie Schulthies Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. vschulthies@yerba-buena.net 801-859-4991 Prime
36 Bennett Amos Sediment Solutions LLC ben@sedimite.com 978-302-4936 Sub
37 Jeff Austin Albion Partners jeff@albionpartners.com 415-218-0027 Sub
38 mark sutton dixon marine services, inc. masutton@dixonmarineservices.com 4156697369 Prime
39 Mary Cunningham CDIM Engineeering mec@cdimengineering.com 415-498-0535 Prime
40 Gary Silveira GSW Construction, Inc. gsilveira@gsw.construction 415-254-9720 Sub
41 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corp gpeck@hoseley.com 415-404-8997 Prime
42 Farshid Salamati Environmental Innovations Corporation hanshid@aol.com 510-760-5286 Sub
43 Farshid Salamati Environmental Innovations Corporation hanshid@aol.com 510-760-5286 Sub
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